
Holiday/ break Professional Day (Closed)

School Activities Notes report 

STAFF METTING PICKUP TIME 2:00PM

Regular operating hours are 6:30 Am to 5:30 pm except closings for holidays and inclement weather as described in the Family Handbook. 

Please consult the current calendar for holidays. There is no reduction in tuition as a result of center closures or vacation.
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Monday September 4,2023 Labor day (closed) Friday , August 25,2023 Staff Meeting (pickup time2:00 pm) Tuesday ,September 5,2023 FIRST DAY OF CLASSES 

Friday, November 10,2023 Veterans day (closed) Friday , September 29,2023 Staff Meeting  (pickup time2:00 pm) Monday,October 9, 2024 Columbus Day (Activity)

Thursday, November 23,2023 Thanksgiving (closed) Friday December 5 2023, Staff Meeting (pickup time 2:00pm) Tuesday, October 31,2024 Halloween (activity)

Friday ,November 24,2023 Day after thanksgiving (closed) Friday,January 5,2024 Staaf Meeting (pickup time2:00 pm) Wednesday ,February 14,2024 Valentines Day ( Activity)

Monday December 25, 2023 Christmas day (closed) Friday , March 29, 2024 Staff Meeting (pick up time 2:00pm) Tuesday, February 20, 2024 President Day (Activity)

Monday, January 1,2024 new years day(closed) Friday ,May 31 , 2024 Staff Meetin (pick up Time 2:00pm) Sunday,March 17, 2024 ST Patricks Day (Activity during the week)

Monday, January 15,2024 Martin Luther king Jr day(closed) Friday ,June 27, 2024 Staaf Meeting (pick up time2:00pm) Sunday, March 31,2024 Eastern Day

Monday, February 19,2024 President Day (closed) Friday ,July 26,2024 Staaf Meeting (Pick p time 2:00 pm) Monday, April 1,2024 Eastern Monday (activity) 

Friday , March 29,2024 Good Friday (closed) Sunday,May 5,2024  Cinco De Mayo(activity during the week)  

Monday, May 27,2024 Memorial Day (closed) Friday September 1 , 2023  Professional Learning (Closed) Friday May 10,2024 Mothers day activity 

Monday June 19,2024 Juneteenth (closed) Friday October 27,2023 Professional learning (Closed) Sunday, May 12,2024 Mother's Day 

Thursday, july 4 ,2024  Independence day (closed) Friday February 2,2024  Professional learning (Closed) Friday, June 14,2024 Flag Day (Activity)

Friday, April 5 ,2024 Professional Learning (Closed) Friday  ,June 14, 2024 Fathers Day Activity 

Thursday, November 30,2024 Note report Sunday , June 16, Fathers Day (Activity during the week)

Friday, March 1,2024 Note report Friday June 21,2024 Last day of school and Graduation day 

Monday, June 1,2024 Note report Monday ,June 8, 2024 Summer camp start 
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